

î

SLP(C)No. 15742 OF 1999

ITEM No.16

Court No. 6

SECTION IX
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.15742/1999

(From the judgement and order dated 06/07/1999 in LPA 316/99
of The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

N.NANALAL KIKLAWALA & ANR

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT & ORS

Respondent (s)

Date : 20/04/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.N. KHARE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Gopal Subramaniam, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Gopal Jain, Adv.
Mrs. Nandini Gore,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Yashank Adhyaru, Sr.Adv.
Ms. VD Khanna, Adv.
Ms. Nirmala Gupta, Adv.
Ms. Alka Agarwal, Adv.
for M/s I.M. Nanavati Associates

Mr. Mahendra Anand, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Divyang K Chhaya, Adv.
Mr. Abhijat P. Medh,Adv.

For Res.No. 2 Mr. Rajiv Mehta.,Adv.
Mr. R Rahim, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
Leave granted.

Liberty to mention in July, 2001.

.SP1

(Alka Dudeja)
Court Master

(S. Krishnan)
Court Master