

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2972 OF 2001

N.NANALAL KIKLAWALA & ANR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

Date: 19/10/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

For Appellant(s)

Mr. D.A. Dave, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Kalpesh Parikh, Adv.

Mrs. Nandini Gore,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.

Mr. Maulik Nanavati, Adv.

M/S I.M. Nanavati Associates,Adv.

Mr. Mahendra Anand, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Abhijat P. Medh ,Adv

Mr. Rajiv Mehta ,Adv

Mr. B. Aggarwala, Adv.

Mr. A. Henry, Adv.

Rr-Ex-Parte ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

el

and concluded at 2.45 p.m. Thereafter, Mr. Mahendra Anand, learned senior couns  
started his arguments and concluded at 3.10 p.m. Hearing concluded.

Judgment reserved.

(PAWAN KUMAR)  
COURT MASTER

(VIJAY AGGARWAL)  
COURT MASTER