

(For Judgment)

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2972 OF 2001

N.NANALAL KIKLAWALA & ANR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT & ORS

Respondent(s)

(Heard by Hon'ble Arijit Pasayat and C.K. Thakker, JJ.)

Date: 07/11/2005 This Appeal was called on for pronouncement of
Judgment today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Nandini Gore,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.

Mr. Maulik Nanavati, Adv.

for M/s I.M. Nanavati Associates,Advs.

Mr. Abhijat P. Medh ,Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Mehta ,Adv.

Rr-Ex-Parte

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Hon'ble Mr. Justice Arijit Pasayat sitting in Court No. 6 pronounced the
Judgment of the Bench comprising His Lordship and Hon'ble Mr. Justice C.
K.

Thakker.

The appeal is allowed to the extent indicated in the signed Judgment,
without any order as to costs.

(D.P. WALIA)

COURT MASTER

(ANAND SINGH)

COURT MASTER

(Reportable Signed Judgment is placed on the file)